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FITNESS CERTIFICATE FOR SCHOOL BUILDINGS

Name of Officer
Name of School
Location with name of Education

Classification of building as specified in
column 4 of application for fitness
certificate and size

Period of which the certificate is issued
Nature of defect if any

a) Foundation and basement

b) Superstructure

c) Doors and windows

d) Wood work wrought & put up
€) Roof

f) Flooring

g) Miscellaneous ( Cracks etc.)

Any major defects noticed which will
render the building unsafe in any manner

Whether the maintenance works have been
done properly '

Whether the structure is sound or not for
conducting classes

Shylaja.K.P

St.Ann’s Public School,Eloor

Eloor - Aluva, Aluva

Three Storied Building

Ground i'ioor

Classroom
Chemistry Lab
Reception,Library
Store.

First Floor

Class room
Staff room

“Computer room

Physics Lab
Botony lab
Room for Guide
Store for Lab

Second Floor

Class room
Class room
Store for lab
Class room
Biology lab
Room

1x7.20x6.00x3.70m
1x12.23x7.20X3.70m
1x12.23x7.20x3.70m
2x 3.4 x 2.88x3.70m

3x6x7.20x3.70m
1x300x7.20x3.70m
1x12.23x7.20x3.70m
1x7.20x6.00x3.70m
1x12.23x7.20x3.70m
1x2.40x2.88x3.70m
2x3.48x2.88x3.70m

5x7.20x6.00x3.70m
1x7.20x6.00x3.70m
2x3.48x2.88x3.70m
1x3.00x7.20x3.70m
1x12.23x7.20x3.70m
1x2.40x2.88x3.70

For the academic year 2024-25

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Yes

Sound under normal weather condition




Note
I The stability of the structure should be examined also with referenc
wind, exposure to flood etc.
2. Any additional observation if deemed necessary for
the certificate.

¢ to location, altitﬁde, intensity of

the certificate may be furnished:separately with

Certified that the school was i nspected by me on ............ 22.05.2024................. and found to be
fit/unfitnormal weather condition to conduct classes for the period ..... up to and including ............
SH03:2029, 5 05 for the reasons stated above,
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Place: Eloor

Date:  25..05.2024




