File No: 1241877-2024

FITNESS CERTIFICATE FOR SCHOOL BUILDINGS

- 1 Name of Officer
- 2 Name of School
- 3 Location with name of Education
- Classification of building as specified in column 4 of application for fitness certificate and size
- Shylaja.K.P
- St.Ann's Public School, Eloor
- Eloor Aluva, Aluva
- Three Storied Building Ground Floor

Classroom	1x7.20x6.00x3.70m
Chemistry Lab	1x12.23x7.20X3.70m
Reception, Library	1x12.23x7.20x3.70m
Store.	2x 3.4 x 2.88x3.70m

First Floor

Class room	3x6x7.20x3.70m
Staff room	1x300x7.20x3.70m
Computer room	1x12.23x7.20x3.70m
Physics Lab	1x7.20x6.00x3.70m
Botony lab	1x12.23x7.20x3.70m
Room for Guide	1x2.40x2.88x3.70m
Store for Lab	2x3.48x2.88x3.70m

Second Floor

Class room	5x7.20x6.00x3.70m
Class room	1x7.20x6.00x3.70m
Store for lab	2x3.48x2.88x3.70m
Class room	1x3.00x7.20x3.70m
Biology lab	1x12.23x7.20x3.70m
Room	1x2.40x2.88x3.70

- Period of which the certificate is issued
- Nature of defect if any
 - Foundation and basement a)
 - b) Superstructure
 - c) Doors and windows
 - d) Wood work wrought & put up
 - e) Roof
 - f) Flooring
 - Miscellaneous (Cracks etc.)
- Any major defects noticed which will render the building unsafe in any manner
- Whether the maintenance works have been done properly
- Whether the structure is sound or not for conducting classes

- For the academic year 2024-25
- Nil
- Yes
- - Sound under normal weather condition

Note

1: The stability of the structure should be examined also with reference to location, attitude, intensity of wind, exposure to flood etc.

2. Any additional observation if deemed necessary for the certificate may be furnished/separately with the certificate.

Place: Eloor

Date: 25..05.2024



Signature:

Designation
ക്ഷെല്യാ കെ. പി.
PEN No.. 641226
അസിസ്റ്റന്റ് എഞ്ചിനിയർ
LID & EVV
എലൂർ നഗരസഭ